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

floor, gaa, electrio lights, phone, front and
side entrance; quiet location and most de-
sirable; rent only $25. 786 E. Taylor st
FINE 3 rm. apt, office rm. or dressmaking

parlors in front 2 H. K. rooms back: elose
in; immaculately clean; new beddings, draper-
ies rormingwaterJ191Iark
TWO NICELY furnished housekeeping rooms

with porch, water, right, heat; gas fur-
nished. 2 blocks from Mississippi car; adults
only, $25. Walnut 6830.

SEE THESE TODAY
4 NICE H. K. BOOMS, WOOD AND

LIGHT FUKNISHED; VERY REASONABLE ;
CLOSE IN. CALL AT el 94 LOWNSDAE.
2 OR 3 furnished H. K. rooms, near Laurel-hur- st

Park, close ,to carline. Light snd
water furnished. Private bath. 1043 .
Washington.
CLEAN furn. H. K. apt. first floor,

back, stove heat, private entrance, walking
distance; adults. CaH Atwater 0824 forenoon
or after 6 p. m.

2 CLEAN pleasant furnished h. k. rooms, out-
side entrance; 1 block two cars. $22.50 per

mo. 826 E. lt N. East 2505.
1 LARGE front room; very close in; $3.50per week. Also smaller room. $2 SO RQ
Din sr.
$23 THREE clean furnished H. K. rooma.

127 . 16th St. near Morrison. No chil- -
aren.
LARGE front housekeeping room, well ,

reasonable lent 671 K. Stark tt.
East 1952.
$2.75 WEEK. furDislied hoekeenine room.

lights snd bsth included, west aide.' walking
uikbucc. aioi xsi ana 210 asm St.. cor. 1st.
TWO furnished housekeeping rooms. clo in

$20 per moatb. Including gss for cooking.
503 East Pine. Phone East 8913.
SUITE of 3 rooms partly furnished, a 34$

elose in, 2 brocks from car, near Laurelhnrst
Park. Call Tabor 6179. T
TWO pleasant clean, furnisbed boekeepgrooms; light and water included. Adultsonly. 875 Hawthorne, corner 2tth,

WAVERLB1GH HEIGHTS
Front bedroom, furnished, ure of kitchen.

nome rnvuegea, g moies employed. SelL 1816.
FRONT room, clean and comfortable, suitable

1 or 2, 314 per month including gas and
elec. Walking distance. 801 17th, West Side.
LARGE front upstairs room, kitchenette andsleeping porch, west side. See to appreciate.
Main 6651.
FOR couple, two clean upstairs housekeeping

rooma, light gas, phone furnished; $20.
403 Ivy st East 989
LARGE, nice housekeeping room, beating stove

ana gss; suitaoie icr i or 2. 420 . Har-rison st--, bet 6th and 7th.
TWO or three lovely furnished housekeeping

rooms; light and bath; $16 month. 56$
reirygrove.
VERY NICE houiekeeping apartments, iuraace

heat electric lights . reaaonahle rent 171
1 Jth st. Phone E. 3183.

NICELY furnished H. K. rooms with piano. a
electne light, rumare hea. use bath. nhnn.

reasonable rent 061 Wash ngton st.
STEAM heated H. v. room and kitchenette.
reasonable. ttiBaus rooms 88 oer k

445 Columbia. .

FOUR H. ! rooms, first floor: also aiasda
rooms. Plain furniture, cheap rent826 4th at Atwater 3672.

LARUE front room,' n.-c- furnished. H If
suitable for two: gas ranee. ii.k

furnace fceat $8 eek. 641 Washington st.
LARGE cool ;it K. mom with kitehenette'-lowe- r

floor: free light hot and U w.,
bath, snd phone; change of lieen. 403 34.'

IDEAL homo for man sad wife, 4 rooms
on first floor, clean, neatly furnished, per-mane-pt

tenants QP'y: no children- - BelL 0590.
LARGE, eleah, furnished lower k. rs"elate in: shone, water. 820 tier i.nEast 8688.

NOB HILL 2 CLEAN, DESIRABLE FRONTa. xtoua. au tU-- ve.ijiENC a- - 1
fcT- - lOV idl

CLEAN" Sunny house-kep- g appartmcot in
aaersi mat, i. eia eta atreet
HOUSEKEEPING room aui table for 2llti lKit E.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
ROOMS, including s am best, hot and cold
water, walking (lists ace. $22.(0 and $25

Bdwy. 4292. Jennings Apts.. 4H N. 17t
IKVINGTON

1 and S roam apsrnts. completely d.

light and beat free. East 8669.
THE DENXJSON. J03t ia BELMONT "

--room front corner, urn bed apartment,
private bath and phan Tsnor 05 el. -

-roo lurais na apt, nma,
cor. of E. 7th st N. Esse 6435
liND 3 roeia furniahad apt. lUrrisca Court.
894 6th, Main 6143.

ALBKET Furwished apt sua Lcat
private bath. 848 H M.inHppi ave.

YWO BMS. Bath. sapg porch; waing .

distance. 41 4th--
fumitja-- d ap; ., B.ust be aeaa ta Isfully appreciared. 427 6th at.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
Guild 'Apartments
384 Guild near 23d and Thurman
rooma, private bath, hall, heat, hot water,

eery attractive: one 8 rm. unfur. Main 8705.
WAGONER APARTMENT

875. 715 WAYNE ST., NEAR, KING. 6
large rooma, 8 bedrooms, front and rear
perches, large hall, heat and water famished.
Main 8111.

"
THE ALAMO APT8.

BeautiTally furnished S room front apt,
steam heat, private bath, disappearing bed,
845; 3 room back apt--, suitable for S. 2 beds,
newly vnameied. $40. 44 Market at

THE STANFIELD
Modern apt., tight, heat, phone,' $23,

winter rate. Main T392.

King Albert Apts.
2 and 3 rooms, furntsbed or unfnrnVhed. tUa

tath. elevator. 1 1th at Montgomery. Mais 0358- -

Leeds Apartments
Fireproof building, modern, 2f 8 and 4 rm.an; lUugle rms. ; elevator service. Atw. 3597.

$16 AND $20 Two single or double apart-
ments; beat and lights furnished; no objec-

tion to one or two children. West side-- 681
Marshall St. Phone Bdwy. 4876.

haddon hall, hth and hall
S rooms, kitchenette, bath, hdw. floors, pri-- vi

te balconies. $85-- up. Atwater 1160.

SAN MABCO.VB. 8TH AND COUCH. 3 RM.
MOD. APT.. WK. OR MO. BAST 1990.

GLEN COURT lZComer Parkland TayloT. Main 1961.
A DA MS APARTMENTS

Modern 2 -- rm. apt-- , furnished. 403 Jeffer--

ALICE COURT, Et Ui snd Burnside; walk
ing distance; 2 and 3 ret. apts.. 2 beds.

fireplace, private) tel. and bath. East 3586.
THE JiDENHOLM

384 5th at. modern, 2 and 8 room furnished
apartments. Private baths. Kent reasonable.

LUZERNE APTS.
Modern furnished ants, with bath; reasonable

rent. Walking distance. t3 nau.
MODERN 3 room furnished apt., lower floor.

703 Missouri ave.; take Mississippi car.
AND s' room aparien; running water;

clean 214 13th st.

APARTMENTS
UNFURNISHED 308

WAGONER APARTMENT
$60 715 WAYNE STREET $60

6 large, light rooms, dose in and very an let.
nice residence district. Heat and water fur-
nished. Adults only. Main 6111.

The American
Modern 4 and 5 room apartments.

2 1st and Johnson. Broadway 8360.
IRV1NGTON APARTMENT

Beautiful, very modern. apartment.
2 beds, fireplace, built-in- s. very desirable, doee
in. rent .. 6B4 Tillamook, cor, lain.

THE WEIST
69 N. 23d fit.

Large apartment. Individual porch.
2 ROOM apt. No objection t children. 90

E. 8th St. B. East 8367.

FLATS FURNISHED 309
THE FAUSTINA

A modern house of flats, west side, close ia,
nswly finished, cheerful 4 rooms and bath; a
pleasant home; references. 464 Ball at.
near 13th.
FUR. 4 rm. flat elect, gas, sink, private en-

trance eJd bath; walking distance, near 3
carlines. 462 Flint St.. between Tillamook and
Page. Adults only. East 5571.

WAVBBLEIGH HEIGHTS
4 rooms, living, dining, kitchen, bedroom.

pantry, bath, furnace, trays. Belt 1316.
COMPLETELY FURNISHED

$4 7.50 Modem flat In ivory finish. 1085
Hawthorn. Phone 547-5-

IRVING TON Oozy 3 rms. s. p.. heat light
gss, $60, 4 rms., s. p., $80: choice furni-- 1

ture. East 8015.
2 ROOM flat $18. Walnut 1953. 706

Vsncouver sve.
$25 5 RM. lower flat 825 N. 17th.; 1

block to 28d or 16th ear. Aut 633-1-

FLATS UNFURNISHED 310
$37.50 MODERN flat In pink of condition.

1083 Hawthorne are.. near 36th. Phone I

547-5-

$35 CHOICE 7 room clean flat. Graham itnear Williams ave. last 801O.
UPPER room flat, modern. $35.60. 309 Va

N. 19th st; adults.
6 ROOM modern flat in east side. Walking

distance. Rent $45 per month. East -- 301.

HOUSES FURNISHED - 3 1 1

MOVE THE SECURITY WAY
Extraordinary Service "

For the ordinary price.
PACKING. MOVING. STORING

SECURITY STORAGE TRANSFER CO.,
4th at Pine st, Opp. Multnomah hotel.

Telephone Broadway 3715.
SCENIC LODGE cottages, 524 Heights Ter

race, 8 aad 4 room cottages; fine view of
city and mountains: 20 minutes' walar
heart of eity; Hall at. car on Morrisoa to
i ,i. . o ki.w- - . o- - :. I

Reduced 'rent, for winter. I

i
house. 580 E.

light, gas and garage, tmv.
, a I

East 6442.
5 ROOM resident flat, completely furnished

with piano: no children. Walnut 7032
after 6:30 p. m.
NI(." K 5 room semi-moder- house and garden.
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
H T. W inirur1089 Hawthorne ave. Tabor 8892.

Owner Going East
Must sell before fletrtiai 1. TJvln. mmA

ining rms.. kitchen. sleenli m, .
oai Pw, x a spin g rax. up and roomfor 3 mar, deep cement k. .,, r 1

wiw. a miMM. e l nr I- - J Ub, sr .
c n or. a QtMiar lew rauairs nan ti I

aasa o n t au aa.n at inn, i
rant

O. s.,PptT, 810-- n McKay Bldg.
. Bdwy 7$29.

8TOP
ROSS CITY -- UPKB BARGAIN

Do yon want a vein sbl. dream nf kmn. I

rfA""', n'"'-- Pwn must havegiaoor eash In lO daya, Shown only by'
SfTV. Full nr liana a l Mia

BDWT. 861$.

Coe A.McKenna
HOUSE BARGAINS

Alameda
S0tt 16000 . TERM
Beautiful room modem new bungalow,

hdw. floors, old ivory finish, fireplaoe, cementbasrrnent large attic: imerav.m rn. .11 in
paid; iarga break fast nook. baauUful built-i- n
buffet. Unoleum, shsdes, fine lawn, Tbiahouse baa tha best of everything and built a
hornaa should ba built Oood terms,

Laurelhurst
5 ROOM" $7000 TERMSVery fine new Laarelhurat ttnns nialocation, has the beat of .v.rvthiia I

loon' oll l'ory finish, fireplsca. cement baaa- -
merit furnace. 1 blk. from cav. laean ru..
ate. This is a very fine residence: good tonus.we sv. sua tnsa to.. .

(Eatablishl 18HQ1 V'
Artisans' bldg. Bdwy. 7622.

780 CASH TRYINOTON
7 BOOMS $6000

Hera is a chance to get a real
noma with a small payment down ;
7 rooms and sleeping porch, oak
floors, furnace, fireplsca, natural
finish, will whim enamel; 3 seta of
phumbingi Ma of. buliUna; cement
J. R. HAIGHT FOR BEAD ESTATE
851 ANKENY. BDWY. 2045.

NEW BUNGALOW .
$49 DOWN

' $4$ Par Month straight Contract
3960 PRU'E

All modern and Kr --t Close to Wood
stock car and school. . '

630 Chamber of Commerce ldg. No Phone.
CLOSE TO BROADWAY CAR

New Alameda Park 1 story bungalow; large
living room across front dining room with
i. uw .win, siicnni v is an

bui s. 2 bedrooms eaeh with closets and
hardwood floor throughout A bargain at j '

IohnsonDodsdn Co.
88 N. VT. Bank bldg. - Main 8787.

ItO.'- - ClTV RMLTx'
V ! k.uii tm. n..j- -

J4mf49ff JC rtTtX.
tL. tt UMEKVtl-i.- MAIM S761

raanhvatt Kwlw Mlta '

Btn,iiv- -, wo t. -- 1 Bunuauun
.k.m-- rms. all on, floor, very

nPttaAn th ra. af a in blk. off
'lb m of a home. You

2r,.U tuymg. Owner Uav-- g.

Cozy Modern Bungalow ;

J0 ''??'.53'" .- -. st'",1.1

:ii
.n. . k. IS .-- -

doors aad fireplace; woaderf ul shrubbery and
trust trees; mast ba sold at oace. Owner to

Ifornia. Call Aotomatio 8 1,3-4-

roam, modern home, lot
100x180 ft; fruit flowers, il blocks to esr.

bet walk to Bead college or Franklin bigh.
aehooL . idaal place for chadren. Price (4 850.
Call sew. Aut 644-8- .

oTiuTin a m.i in w ti. i. . tT
H block froW st, car. 68760.

Terma. Laarita. SUveiison Jtebasider Co ,
Ins . Alder st Main 8fl.

' 'kiVVTOOBNS DHJTRIcl' ' ' "

&MALL beu with s age; 92 at R su.
l'non. wwini z.'o.

imti en

-- . i w .. ana ear, wortB I gombt itinn living snd on.mg room, fir- -
grery penny of $6000, fur $60001 Has tt I plane, hdw. floor throughout, 2 niee bed-roo-

jifuvplace, atl buirt. uk fumaca, bean-- 1 room , ...Dutch kite hea, breakfast nook, garage.
1 In.,n a 1 e fas spaa arwa, -- , gf 1

poreb. Am. mnbJ p7lt down I

wus --vwai maBU- - lia rB. M ae.r
am dopaeat tlii. m burrr. I

Broaawtv idhi i
C3'feoTjS--VA-T. A k " I

tLTZritl, XaT j
mt 844 Maiden, ave. Owner, . East 778

wmaAasjftnv. - '
laSO

Baerlflca 200x180-11- 84 Talma, a., n-- .r I

Reed collage. I wnW 11 ffih'

"gags r.fu.rHlk lnnStovenaoa, Scaasvda Oa--. Xt Alder at,
' ' I

.$008 seaaa bungalow East SaIman"stT I C

near 2 ear Unen A real bargain an good I

r gden PLAN.

at re. sons hie lea. I ,
B. BAILEY - CO., y. ay. B.k h. I

OWN- E- 4Vraa aad sleeping pogeV
rasa, west aide, walking dutaaaa. ko. I

evewings. Main 1241. No agents. J

18sO buaaaiaw frnhnf. st 'iib'd! raoaa as Urn bonealow, fireplaoe, fur-i-n.

walking Uist, sa ban, aacrUiea. 00. "ce, garaga, lot SOxloo. 40 fc. 41th sC
terms. Bdwy. 74?$, Bdwy. 47947 H. A. ear. ' "

50 4 ' rouse hopae. garage. ' bam. corner, ST " oVv'Ss 4 room " house, aU buiit-ia- s,
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